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Prior Experience Conversion Programme (PEC) 
 
Qualification Enrolment and Assessment Schedule For 2023 
 

ACTIVITY 
INTAKE 

JAN 2023 APR 2023 

 Application Submission Closing Date 2 December 2022 (Friday) 3 March 2023 (Friday) 

Assignment Release Date 13 January 2023 (Friday) 21 April 2023 (Friday) 

Due Date for 1st Draft Assignment Submission 24 February 2023 (Friday) 2 June 2023 (Friday) 

AICB to Revert on Draft 17 March 2023 (Friday) 23 June 2023 (Friday) 

Due Date for Final Assignment Submission to AICB 7 April 2023 (Friday) 14 July 2023 (Friday) 

Result Release Date 2 June 2023 (Friday) 8 September 2023 (Friday) 

 
Note: 
April 2023 will be the last intake for PEC. 


